



HR Green, Inc.
8710 Earhart Lane SW
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404-8947

Project: Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation Near Elm Street & Hickory Street		Engineer: HJ		Boomerang Corp.		SHIFT General Contracting, LLC		Tschiggfrie Excavating Co.	
Date: Tuesday, November 4, 2025 at 2:00PM		Bids Rec'd: 3							
Job No.: 2403955									
				Bid Bond	X	Bid Bond	X	Bid Bond	X
				Bidder Status Form	X	Bidder Status Form	X	Bidder Status Form	X
Item No.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	TOPSOIL, ON-SITE	CY	45	\$ 10.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 2,160.00
2	REPLACEMENT OF UNSUITABLE BACKFILL MATERIAL	CY	200	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 10,600.00
3	TRENCH COMPACTION TESTING	LS	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
4	SANITARY SEWER GRAVITY MAIN, TRENCHED, PVC, 12 IN.	LF	87	\$ 200.00	\$ 17,400.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 10,875.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 20,010.00
5	SANITARY SEWER GRAVITY MAIN, TRENCHED, PVC, 18 IN.	LF	59	\$ 300.00	\$ 17,700.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 8,850.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 19,470.00
6	SANITARY SEWER SERVICE STUB, PVC, 4 IN.	LF	15	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 5,250.00
7	SANITARY SEWER SERVICE RELOCATION	EA	1	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
8	REMOVAL OF SANITARY SEWER, 18 IN.	LF	59	\$ 10.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,360.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 2,242.00
9	SANITARY SEWER ABANDONMENT, FILL AND PLUG, 12 IN.	LF	95	\$ 10.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,375.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 2,660.00
10	STORM SEWER, TRENCHED, RCP, 15 IN.	LF	27	\$ 180.00	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 7,020.00
11	REMOVAL OF STORM SEWER, 12 IN.	LF	27	\$ 10.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 1,026.00
12	PRE-REHABILITATION CLEANING AND INSPECTION, 12 IN.	LF	350	\$ 4.10	\$ 1,435.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 1,137.50	\$ 4.20	\$ 1,470.00
13	REMOVE PROTRUDING SERVICE CONNECTIONS	EA	2	\$ 320.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 640.00
14	CIPP MAIN LINING, 12 IN.	LF	270	\$ 83.00	\$ 22,410.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 17,550.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 22,410.00
15	CIPP MAIN LINING, 15 IN. (UV CURED)	LF	80	\$ 315.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 25,600.00
16	BUILDING SANITARY SEWER SERVICE REINSTATEMENT	EA	5	\$ 95.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 480.00
17	CIPP END SEAL, 12 IN.	EA	2	\$ 234.00	\$ 468.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 480.00
18	CIPP SERVICE PIPE, PARTIAL PIPE, 4 IN.	EA	3	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 19,200.00
19	BYPASS PUMPING	LS	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
20	SANITARY SEWER IN-SITU SPOT REPAIR, 12 IN.	EA	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
21	MANHOLE, SW-301, 48 IN.	EA	3	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 27,300.00
22	INTAKE, SW-512, 24 IN.	EA	2	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 9,200.00
23	REMOVE MANHOLE	EA	2	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00
24	REMOVE INTAKE	EA	2	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00
25	REMOVAL OF SIDEWALK	SY	5	\$ 10.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 75.00
26	SIDEWALK, PCC, 4 IN.	SY	5	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 600.00
27	DETECTABLE WARNING	SF	8	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 720.00
28	DRIVEWAY, PAVED, PCC, 4 IN.	SY	12	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,440.00
29	FULL DEPTH PATCHES, PCC, 8 IN.	SY	128	\$ 175.00	\$ 22,400.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 32,000.00
30	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
31	REMOVE AND REINSTALL TRAFFIC SIGNS	EA	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
32	HYDRAULIC SEEDING, SEEDING, FERTILIZING, AND MULCHING FOR HYDRAULIC SEEDING, TYPE 1	AC	0.3	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 4,500.00
33	FILTER SOCK, 8 IN.	LF	100	\$ 1.50	\$ 150.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 650.00
34	FILTER SOCKS, REMOVAL	LF	100	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00
35	INLET PROTECTION DEVICE	EA	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
36	CONSTRUCTION SURVEY	LS	1	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
37	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 9,321.00	\$ 9,321.00	\$ 44,950.00	\$ 44,950.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
TOTAL BID				\$ 222,222.00		\$ 224,297.50		\$ 314,554.00	